Schlichtfräser DS
DS-Mehrschneider ab
Schneidkreis-Ø 2,0 mm bis 4xD
Fishing end mills DS
Multiple fluted end mills from cutting
edge Ø 2 mm up to 4xD
E I N S T E C H E N  •  A B S T E C H E N  •  N U T F R Ä S E N  •  N U T S T O S S E N  •  K O P I E R F R Ä S E N  •  B O H R E N  •  R E I B E N
G R O O V I N G  •  PA RT I N G  O F F  •  G R O O V E  M I L L I N G  •  B R O A C H I N G  •  P R O F I L E  M I L L I N G  •  D R I L L I N G  •  R E A M I N G

example Ra ≥ 0.1 µm for 42CrMo4. When machining steels,
cast iron and hard-to-cut materials, the geometry ensures an
even wear rate and the new coating increases tool life.
Schlichtfräser DS
Finishing end mills DS
Schaftfräser Mehrschneider
End Mill Multiple fluted
DSM
Bestellnummer
Part number
d1 d2 l1 l2 Z γ
TS
3K
DSM.6.020.20 2 6 57 4 6 40° ▲
DSM.6.020.30 2 6 57 6 6 40° ▲
DSM.6.020.40 2 6 57 8 6 40° ▲
DSM.6.030.20 3 6 57 6 6 40° ▲
DSM.6.030.30 3 6 57 9 6 40° ▲
DSM.6.030.40 3 6 57 12 6 40° ▲
DSM.6.040.20 4 6 57 8 6 40° ▲
DSM.6.040.30 4 6 57 12 6 40° ▲
DSM.6.040.40 4 6 57 16 6 40° ▲
DSM.6.050.20 5 6 57 10 6 40° ▲
DSM.6.050.30 5 6 57 15 6 40° ▲
DSM.6.050.40 5 6 57 20 6 40° ▲
▲  ab Lager / on stock   Δ 4 Wochen / 4 weeks   x Auf Anfrage / Upon request
● empfohlen / recommended
ο bedingt einsetzbar / alternative recommendation
- nicht geeignet / not suitable

 5
DSM
Schaftfräser Mehrschneider
End Mill Multiple fluted
Bestellnummer
Part number
d1 d2 l1 l2 Z
TS
3K
DSM.6.060.20 6 6 50 12 6 ▲
DSM.6.060.30 6 6 57 18 6 ▲
DSM.6.060.40 6 6 64 24 6 ▲
DSM.7.080.20 8 8 54 16 7 ▲
DSM.7.080.30 8 8 64 24 7 ▲
DSM.7.080.40 8 8 78 32 7 ▲
DSM.7.100.20 10 10 60 20 7 ▲
DSM.7.100.30 10 10 70 30 7 ▲
DSM.7.100.40 10 10 89 40 7 ▲
DSM.7.120.20 12 12 78 24 7 ▲
DSM.7.120.30 12 12 83 36 7 ▲
DSM.7.120.40 12 12 100 48 7 ▲
DSM.8.160.20 16 16 89 32 8 ▲
DSM.8.160.30 16 16 100 48 8 ▲
DSM.8.160.40 16 16 120 64 8 ▲
DSM.8.200.20 20 20 102 40 8 ▲
DSM.8.200.30 20 20 125 60 8 ▲
DSM.8.200.40 20 20 150 80 8 ▲
▲  ab Lager / on stock   Δ 4 Wochen / 4 weeks   x Auf Anfrage / Upon request
● empfohlen / recommended
ο bedingt einsetzbar / alternative recommendation
- nicht geeignet / not suitable

20 60 120 0,152 1 60 70 0,141 9 60
20 80 120 0,152 0,9 80 70 0,141 0,8 80
Schnittdaten DSM Ø 6,0 - 20,0 mm
Cutting data  DSM Ø 6,0 - 20,0 mm
Abmessungen in mm
Dimensions in mm
 7
Schaftfräser Mehrschneider, Radius
End Mill Multiple fluted, radius
DSMR
Bestellnummer
Part number
d1 d2 l1 l2 Z γ r
TS
3K
DSMR.6.020.020.20 2 6 57 4 6 40° 0,2 ▲
DSMR.6.020.020.30 2 6 57 6 6 40° 0,2 ▲
DSMR.6.020.020.40 2 6 57 8 6 40° 0,2 ▲
DSMR.6.030.020.20 3 6 57 6 6 40° 0,2 ▲
DSMR.6.030.020.30 3 6 57 9 6 40° 0,2 ▲
DSMR.6.030.020.40 3 6 57 12 6 40° 0,2 ▲
DSMR.6.030.050.20 3 6 57 6 6 40° 0,5 ▲
DSMR.6.030.050.30 3 6 57 9 6 40° 0,5 ▲
DSMR.6.030.050.40 3 6 57 12 6 40° 0,5 ▲
DSMR.6.040.020.20 4 6 57 8 6 40° 0,2 ▲
DSMR.6.040.020.30 4 6 57 12 6 40° 0,2 ▲
DSMR.6.040.020.40 4 6 57 16 6 40° 0,2 ▲
DSMR.6.040.050.20 4 6 57 8 6 40° 0,5 ▲
DSMR.6.040.050.30 4 6 57 12 6 40° 0,5 ▲
DSMR.6.040.050.40 4 6 57 20 6 40° 0,5 ▲
DSMR.6.050.020.20 5 6 57 10 6 40° 0,2 ▲
DSMR.6.050.020.30 5 6 57 15 6 40° 0,2 ▲
DSMR.6.050.020.40 5 6 57 20 6 40° 0,2 ▲
DSMR.6.050.050.20 5 6 57 10 6 40° 0,5 ▲
DSMR.6.050.050.30 5 6 57 15 6 40° 0,5 ▲
DSMR.6.050.050.40 5 6 57 20 6 40° 0,5 ▲
▲  ab Lager / on stock   Δ 4 Wochen / 4 weeks   x Auf Anfrage / Upon request
● empfohlen / recommended
ο bedingt einsetzbar / alternative recommendation
- nicht geeignet / not suitable

5 15 120 0,038 0,25 15 70 0,035 2,25 15
5 20 120 0,038 0,225 20 70 0,035 0,2 20
Schnittdaten DSMR Ø 2,0 - 5,0 mm
Cutting data  DSMR Ø 2,0 - 5,0 mm
Abmessungen in mm
Dimensions in mm
 9
Schaftfräser Mehrschneider, Radius
End Mill Multiple fluted, radius
DSMR
Bestellnummer
Part number
d1 d2 l1 l2 Z r
TS
3K
DSMR.6.060.020.20 6 6 50 12 6 0,2 ▲
DSMR.6.060.020.30 6 6 57 18 6 0,2 ▲
DSMR.6.060.020.40 6 6 64 24 6 0,2 ▲
DSMR.6.060.050.20 6 6 50 12 6 0,5 ▲
DSMR.6.060.050.30 6 6 57 18 6 0,5 ▲
DSMR.6.060.050.40 6 6 64 24 6 0,5 ▲
DSMR.6.060.100.20 6 6 50 12 6 1 ▲
DSMR.6.060.100.30 6 6 57 18 6 1 ▲
DSMR.6.060.100.40 6 6 64 24 6 1 ▲
DSMR.7.080.020.20 8 8 54 16 7 0,2 ▲
DSMR.7.080.020.30 8 8 64 24 7 0,2 ▲
DSMR.7.080.020.40 8 8 78 32 7 0,2 ▲
DSMR.7.080.050.20 8 8 54 16 7 0,5 ▲
DSMR.7.080.050.30 8 8 64 24 7 0,5 ▲

8 24 120 0,061 0,4 24 70 0,057 3,6 24
8 32 120 0,061 0,36 32 70 0,057 0,32 32
Schnittdaten DSMR Ø 6,0 - 8,0 mm
Cutting data  DSMR Ø 6,0 - 8,0 mm
Abmessungen in mm
Dimensions in mm
 11
Schaftfräser Mehrschneider, Radius
End Mill Multiple fluted, radius
DSMR
Bestellnummer
Part number
d1 d2 l1 l2 Z r
TS
3K
DSMR.7.100.020.20 10 10 60 20 7 0,2 ▲
DSMR.7.100.020.30 10 10 70 30 7 0,2 ▲
DSMR.7.100.020.40 10 10 89 40 7 0,2 ▲
DSMR.7.100.050.20 10 10 60 20 7 0,5 ▲
DSMR.7.100.050.30 10 10 70 30 7 0,5 ▲
DSMR.7.100.050.40 10 10 89 40 7 0,5 ▲
DSMR.7.100.100.20 10 10 60 20 7 1 ▲
DSMR.7.100.100.30 10 10 70 30 7 1 ▲
DSMR.7.100.100.40 10 10 89 40 7 1 ▲
DSMR.7.120.020.20 12 12 70 24 7 0,2 ▲
DSMR.7.120.020.30 12 12 83 36 7 0,2 ▲
DSMR.7.120.020.40 12 12 100 48 7 0,2 ▲
DSMR.7.120.050.20 12 12 70 24 7 0,5 ▲
DSMR.7.120.050.30 12 12 83 36 7 0,5 ▲
DSMR.7.120.050.40 12 12 100 48 7 0,5 ▲
DSMR.7.120.100.20 12 12 70 24 7 1 ▲
DSMR.7.120.100.30 12 12 83 36 7 1 ▲
DSMR.7.120.100.40 12 12 100 48 7 1 ▲
▲  ab Lager / on stock   Δ 4 Wochen / 4 weeks   x Auf Anfrage / Upon request
● empfohlen / recommended
ο bedingt einsetzbar / alternative recommendation
- nicht geeignet / not suitable

12 36 120 0,091 0,6 36 70 0,085 5,4 36
12 48 120 0,091 0,54 48 70 0,085 0,48 48
Schnittdaten DSMR Ø 10,0 - 12,0 mm
Cutting data  DSMR Ø 10,0 - 12,0 mm
Abmessungen in mm
Dimensions in mm
 13
Schaftfräser Mehrschneider, Radius
End Mill Multiple fluted, radius
DSMR
Bestellnummer
Part number
d1 d2 l1 l2 Z r
TS
3K
DSMR.8.160.020.20 16 16 89 32 8 0,2 ▲
DSMR.8.160.020.30 16 16 100 48 8 0,2 ▲
DSMR.8.160.020.40 16 16 120 64 8 0,2 ▲
DSMR.8.160.050.20 16 16 89 32 8 0,5 ▲
DSMR.8.160.050.30 16 16 100 48 8 0,5 ▲
DSMR.8.160.050.40 16 16 120 64 8 0,5 ▲
DSMR.8.160.100.20 16 16 89 32 8 1 ▲
DSMR.8.160.100.30 16 16 100 48 8 1 ▲
DSMR.8.160.100.40 16 16 120 64 8 1 ▲
DSMR.8.200.020.20 20 20 102 40 8 0,2 ▲
DSMR.8.200.020.30 20 20 125 60 8 0,2 ▲
DSMR.8.200.020.40 20 20 150 80 8 0,2 ▲
DSMR.8.200.050.20 20 20 102 40 8 0,5 ▲
DSMR.8.200.050.30 20 20 125 60 8 0,5 ▲
DSMR.8.200.050.40 20 20 150 80 8 0,5 ▲
DSMR.8.200.100.20 20 20 102 40 8 1 ▲
DSMR.8.200.100.30 20 20 125 60 8 1 ▲
DSMR.8.200.100.40 20 20 150 80 8 1 ▲
▲  ab Lager / on stock   Δ 4 Wochen / 4 weeks   x Auf Anfrage / Upon request
● empfohlen / recommended
ο bedingt einsetzbar / alternative recommendation
- nicht geeignet / not suitable